
SUMMRY REPORT

RUN DATE:04/18/23 i1;48 lr|1

PRECINCTS COUIITED (OF 33)
REGISTERED VOTERS . TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST . TOTAL,

EALLOTS CAST . BLANK,

VOTER IURNOUT . TOTAL

VOTER TURNOUT . BLANK

CONSOLIOATEO ELECTION

APRIL 4, 2023
HANCOCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

VOTES PERCENI

33 100.00
Ll,669
3,150

3 .10
26.99

.03

34 100.00

VOTES PERCENT

565 100.00

159 100.00

0

156

91

63.16
36.84

121 100.00

125 100.00

ll8 100.00

73 100.00

73 100.00

17 100.00

CARTHAGE CITY TREASURER

VOTE FOR 1

NO CANDIOATE FILED (OE|4)

NO CANDIDATE FILED (REP)

PAX EDRIS ( INO)

CARTHAGE I,I3 ALDERPERSON

VOTE FOR 1

OONNA I,{ALKER (DEtl)

NO CANDIDATE FILEO (REP)

DALLAS CITY I,IAYOR

VOTE FOR 1

KEVIN SIX

CARTHAGE I,/1 ALDERPERSON.4YR

VOTE FOR 1

NO CANOIOATE FILED (OEM)

ED OIIEN (REP)

CARTHAGE I.I1 ALOERPERSON. UNEX .2YR
VOTE FOR 1

RO8 EIONOOLINO (DEI,I) -

NO CANDIDATE FILED (REP)

CARTHAGE !/2 ALOERPERSON

VOTE FOR 1

MRY SMITH (OEI,I)

NO CAIIOIOATE FILED (REP)

HAIIILTON CITY TREASURER. UNEX , 2YR
VOTE FOR 1

F&qNKIE BRYANT,

HAiIILTON II1 ALOERPERSON

VOTE FOR 1

BEVERLY BOONE ,

HAflILT0ll !,12 ALOERPERSOiI

VOTE FOR 1

NO CANDIDATE FILED

LA HARPE I'IAYOR

VOTE FOR 1

KATHERINE HASTEN.REED

L,]A HARPE CIIY CLERK

VOTE FOR 1

LUCRETIA |4cPEAK

LA HARPE CITY TREASURER

VOTE FOR 1

MONALISA GRqVES

LA HARPE I,I1 ALDERPERSON.4YR,

VOTE FOR 1

A}tA DA DONALDSON

LA HARPE |,il ALOERPERSON. UNEX .2YR
volE FoR 1

JAI{ES E. LENIX.

LA HARPE H2 ALOERPERSON, UNEX .2YR

VOTE FOR 1

TODD STEVENS

0

0

9

89
0

130 100.00

121 100.00

0

0

100.00

95 100.00
0

66 100.00

58 23.58
69 28.05
s9 23.98
60 24.39

DALLAS CITY COI.S,II SS IONERS

VOTE FOR 4
HIROTO E. NORTHUP JR.
PEMY E. NEI.IBERRY.

MEGORY J. OLSON .

C/IRoLE |.iCD0.IELL

HATILTON I{AYOR.UNEX.2YR

VOTE FOR 1

DAVID L. BIERBAUM.

BOCEPUS I,/AYNE CASEY .

3t7
361

46.16
53.24

LA HARPE I'J3 ALDERPERSON

VOTE FOR 1

}IIRAIIDA COLE 31 100.00

HA}IILTOII I,13 ALDERPERSON

VOTE FOR 1

DEBBIE S, SUl.1l.lERS,

DENIIIS CLARK



UI4I,IARY REPORT

:UN DATE:04/18/23 11:48 /tl{

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

APRTL 4. 2023
HANCOCK COIJNTY. ILLINOIS

IAUVOO I,I1 ALDERPERSON
IOTE FOR 1

NO CNDIDATE FILED (DE}I)

RONALD GRANT (REP)

IAUVOO I,I3 ALDERPERSON

/OTE FOR 1

NO CANDIDATE FILEO (DEM)

SCOTT SU}1NER (REP)

.IARSAW l,I1 ALDERPERSON

/OTE FOR 1

TYLER MCLAUGHLIN

,IARSA}J I 2 ALDERPERSON.4YR

/OTE FOR 1

NO CANOIDATE FILED

.IARSAI,{ I42 ALOERPERSON-UNEX . 2YR

/OTE FOR I
NO CANDIDATE FILED

iARSAI.I t.i3 ALDERPERSON

/OTE FOR 1

ALAN LEFFLER

Ro8ERT ilctAUGHLIN.

qUGUSTA VILLAGE TRUSTEE. YR

VOTE FOR 2
NO CANDIDATE FITED

IJRITE . I N.

EASCO VILLAGE CLERK.UNEX.2YR,

VOTE FOR 1

NO CAI,IOIDATE FILEO (INO)

EASCO VI LLAGE IRUSTEE.UNEX.2YR.

VOTE FOR 2

NO CANOIDATE FILEO

ELVASTON VLG. PRESIDENT

VOTE FOR 1

PHILIP |4CDoUELL

ELVASTON VILLAGE TRUSTEE

VOIE FOR 2

JOHN IKERD

NANCY KING

VOTES PERCENT

0

55 100.00

0

35 100.00

100.00

0

46 100.00

0

0
19 100.00

0

VOIES PERCENT

35.67
35.67
28.66

22 100.00

0

lr{Uvoo l,J2 ALDERPERSoN

/OTE FOR 1

NO CAI'IOIDATE FILED (DEM)

BRENDA ADKISSON (REP)

BASCO VILLAGE TRUSTEE.4YR

VOTE FOR 3

ED GALLOI.IAY (IND).
RAYMOND PLOI{IIAN (IND)

ANDREI,I DAVIDSON ( IND)

11

t2
13

30.56
33.33
36. l1

0

36

IARSAI,{ CITY TREASURER.UNEX .2YR
/OTE FOR 1

NO CANOII)AIE FILEO

BOI,/EN VILLAGE TRUSTEE

VOTE FOR 3

BRIAN GAINES ( INO)

DAVID CATIPBELL ( INO)

GRETCHEN COLE ( INO)

56

56

45

20

16
55.56
44.44

32.47
42.86
24.68

PLYMOJTH VILLAGE TRUSTEE.4YR

VOTE FOR 3
NDREA COX

GARY HURT

SARA INMAN

TA}IMY hIEBER.

FERRIS VI LLAGE TRUSTEE.4YR

VOTE FOR 3
TOM SNODGPASS ( IND)
ROBERT DUFFY ( INO)

SHAD SCHALLER ( INO)

33

i9

FERRIS VILLAGE TRUSTEE. UNEX . 2YR

VOTE FOR 1

DAVIO MOTT ( IND)

0

45 45.92
53 54.08

29 100.00

26 15.66
56 33.73
38 22.89
46 27.7t

AUS,STA VILLAGE TRUSTEE.UI'IE)(.2YR

VOTE FOR 2

NO CANDIDATE FI LED

t,lRITE. l N . r0 100.00

PLYI.IOI]TH VI LLAGE TRUSTEE -UNEX.2YR

VOTE FOR 1

KYLE IHOI|PSON 35 100.00

0



SUHI'IARY REPORT

RUN DATE r04/18/23 11:48 A|1

PONTMSUC VILLAGE TRUSTEE

VOTE FOR 3
HAROLD RIED (IND),
KEVIN L. SELTERS ( IND)
DENISE L. IIURPHY ( IND)
I,iILLIAI.I R. UJNI'I ( IND)
KELLY I'IASON (IND),

I.IEST POIIIT VILLAGE PRESIDENT.UNEX.2YR
VOTE FOR 1

DUNCAN JACKSON ( IND) ,

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

APRIL 4- 2023
HAI'ICOC( COI]NTY. ILLINOIS

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

I.IEST POINT VILTAGE CLERK.UNEX.2YR.
VOTE FOR 1

MICHAELA JACKSON ( IND)

HAI.II LTON PARK COX|'1ISSIONER. FULL

VOTE FOR 2
DOUGLAS I.I. DUNLAP,
IIADE PLOI,{HAN

HAI,IILTON PANK COMMI SS IOIIER. UNEX .2YR
VOTE FOR 1

NO CANDIDATE FILED

NAUVOO PARK COMI4I SS IONER.6YR
VOIE FOR 1

MRK ANDERSON

NAUVOO PARK COMMI SSIONER. UNEX ,4YR
VOTE FOR 1

TYSON KELLEY

LA HARPE PARK COI,S4ISSIOI]ER

VOTE FOR 4
REM QUIGLE.
TED SHARPE

LAURA JONES.

JASON SIEGIORTH

112
118

115

126

13

13

14

3

11

24.07
24.07
25.93
5.56

20.37

311
433

46.54
53.46

23 100.00

23 100.00

545 100.00

0

23.78
25.05
24.4?
26.75

148 100.00

126 100.00

168 100.00

145 100.00

149 100. 00

U/EST POIIfi VILLAGE TRUSTEE

VOTE FOR 3
PENNY AKERS ( IND),
JOLENE HORRILL ( IND) ,

KIl1 BARTIHUS ( IND)

?0

16

).7

37.74
30.19
32.08

46 42.99
57. 01

CHI LI TI,,IP. PARK COI4HISSIONER.6YR

VOTE FOR 1

NO CANDIDATE FILED
[R ITE. I N.

CHITI TI,IP. PARK COTIH ISSIONER - UNEX. 2YR

VOTE FOR 1

NO CANDIDATE FILED
I^lRlTE. I N.

DALLAS CITY PARK CO}I}IISSIONER.FULL
VOTE FOR 2

JAN HOYT.BROI.II,I,

ATLISOII JEAI{NE JOHNSON .

CARTHAGE PARK COI'IMISSIONER

VOTE FOR 1

JENNIFER QUESENEERRY.

OALLAS CITY PK. COMI.I.UNEX.4YR

VOTE FOR 1

NO CANDIOATE FILED

MRSAI4 PARK COIII1ISS IONER.6YR
VOTE FOR 1

JOHN BAVERY,

}IARSAI,I PK. COTII4ISS I ONER.UNEX.4YR

VOTE FOR 1

DUAI,IE PRIOR,

I,IARSAI.J PK.COI'II{ISSIONER-UNEX, 2YR

VOTE FOR 1

TOT1 HANSEN

BLANDINSVI LLE. HIRE LIB. TRUSTEE -4YR

VOTE FOR 4
TROY (EMPHER

JEAN E. OOI'GTIERTY -

GAYLE HARN

PATRICIA HAINLINE.

361 100.00

0

33 100.00

0

31 100.00

2

2

3

3

0

0

20.00
20.00
30.00
30.00DALLAS CITY PK,CO|.1I.1-UNEX, 2YR

VOTE FOR 1

NO CANOIDATE FILED

HAXI LTON PARK COI4MISSIONER-UNEX.4YR -

VOIE FOR 2
IiILLIAH LEROY



;UMMARY REPORT

IUN 0ATE:04/18/23 11:48 /tl.l

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

APRIL 4. 2023
HANCOCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

:ARTHAGE BD. LIB. D I RECTORS.6YR
/OTE FOR 3

AIIDY BASTERT

SARAH TALLEY

VICTORIA LIVINGSTON

37. 11

34.19
28.70

DALLAS ELEI,I, SD 327 BD,l.lBR.UNEX.2YR
VOTE FOR 2

SHASIA HEIDBREOER,

IfiITE.IN.

ILANOINSVILLE.HIRE LIE.TRUSTEE-UNEX, 2YR
/OTE FOR 1

AMANDA KREPS

)ARIHAGE BD. LI8. DIRECTORS.4YR

/OTE FOR 1

DONNA S. TRACY.

]ARTHAGE BD. LIB. DIRECTORS.2YR

/OTE FOR 1

ROSE FISHER.

CARTHAGE ESD 317 BD. MBR.4YR

VOTE FOR 3
JAI4ES ANOREI,I DICKERSON .

LUKE EURLING

OILLON OAREYSHIRE,

SEAN OICKERSON,

18.87
33.77
24 .34
23.01

VOTES PERCENT

3 100.00

635
585
491

678 100.00

673 100.00

295
231

161

254

219 100.00

VOTES PERCENT

342
6t2
44L
417

130

13

90.91
9.09

DALLAS ELEM.SD 327 BO. MBR.4YR

VOTE FOR 4
LEI E. }JIBBELL.

SARAH |1. SCHAEFER.

BOB CASTILLO

I/RITE-IN.

130
119
109

32

33.33
30.51
27 .95
8.21

:O{,]R STAR PUBLIC IIB&ARY TRUSTEE

/OTE FOR 3
BECKY COTTINQ{A}I

PEGGY I{UEGGE

JESSICA GRAY

2 33.33
2 33,33
2 33.33

HA},IILTON CCSO 328 BO. MBR. UNEX.2YR

VOTE FOR 1

NO CAI,IDIDATE FILED

iREATER I,I,CNTRL LIB. BD

i OTE FOR 4
KAR'N JANSSEN ,

KRISTINA FARWELL

JOSHUA STUCKI,TAN

KRAIG H I LAI.IO

31. 15

25.03
17.00

HAI.IILTON CCSD 328 BD.I4BR,TSN R8t,lI

VOTE FOR 2

CLINT GROTHAUS.

ROBERT E. HYHES

KAYLA KAZUKAUSKAS.

JACLYN LAIIS I NG,

416
418
428
344

0

25.90
26.03
26.65
21.42

-A HARPE CARNEGIE LIB.TRUSTEE.6YR
/OTE FOR 4
SUSN ERAY

BRENDA SPARR0I,/.

49.62
50.38

HAI'II LTON CCSD 328 BD.MBR.REII.CNG.TI,IPS

VOTE FOR T

JOSEY HULS

MICHAEL "CRAIG" HAR}ION ,

196

199

-A HARPE CARNEGIE LIB. TRUSTEE.UNEX , 2YR

/OTE FOR 1

LAURIE I,|YERS

T,A}IARPE ELEM. SD 347 BD.MEi|EER.UNE)(.2YR
VOTE FOR 3

I,,II LL IAI,I COLLINS

JOSHUA E, I,IALKER

411

373

52.78
47 .22

)ARTHAGE ESD 317 BD. MBR.UNEX.2YR

/OTE FOR 3
JACOB MURPHY

IIRITE. I N.

LA HARPE CUSD 347 8D,M8R.4YR
VOTE FOR 3

DUSTIN DETHERqGE

LEANDRA DEITRICH

DA}IA BLYTHE.

183

194

48.54
51.46

169 29.19
206 35.58
204 35.23

0

648
149

81,30
18.70

I4ENDON CUSD 4 BD.l,lBR.UNEX.2YR
VOTE FOR 1

NO CANDIDATE FI LED



I4ENDON CUSD 4 8D,I4BR.4YR
VOTE FOR 4

I,IATTHEI.I CHARLES ROLANDO

OANIELLE FLEER.

STEVEN D ARNSMAN .

33.33

ILLINI I.JEST HS DIST BD.MBR AT LARGE

VOTE FOR 1

JOi-IN T, HUSTON,

SHAIINON KISSI\GER,
28.92
71.08

SUMI,IARY REPORT

RUN 0ATE:04/18/23 11:48 Alt1

NAUVoo.CoLUSA CUSo 325 80. t18R

VOTE FOR 3
ANTHONY !]AS IELEI.ISKI

JOROAN SQUIRE

JOSEPH RADEL

I.JAYNE J. JESPERSEN

NEVA L. KOECHLE

}/ARSA}I CUSD 316 BD, MBR.UNEX.2YR

VOTE FOR 2
NO CANDIOATE FILED

l4lESI PRAIRIE CUSD 103 03 BD.I.4BR

VOTE FOR 1

JACOB KREPS.

I,llEST PRAIRIE CUSO 103 D4 8D,I.IBR

VOTT FOR 1

HOI{EY ZIiII.IERMN

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

APRIT 4. 2023
HANCOCK COIJNTY, ILLINOIS

VOTES PERCENI

t9.74
15.19
25.66
11.58
27.24

?9t
207
2t3
246

3 100.00

1

I
1

VOTES PERCENT

321
789

865 100.00

NAUVOO.COLUSA CUSD 325 BD.MBR,UNEX,2YR
VOTE FOR 4

NO CANDIOAIE FILED

ILLINI I,IEST HS DIST.BD.TiBR FR}.,! 0317
VOTE FOR 1

SHAUN LOHMEYER.

ILLINI I,IEST HS DIST BD,IIBR FR}1 0327
VOTE FOR 1

NO CANDIDATE FILED
150

120
195

8B

201

ILLINI I.IEST HS OIST 8D.MBR FRI4 0347.4YR
VOTE FOR 1

SHAI.IN KANE

Sd,,IHEASTERN CUSD 337 BD.I{BR. UiIEX.2YR
VOTE FOR 3
JULIE STEVETIS

SARAH KEARBY

ILLIIII I,]EST HS DIST.8D.M8R FR}I 0347.2YR
VOTE FOR I

DARCY STONGER224
21.7

50.79
49.21

0

0

686 100. 00

822 100. 00

22.16
15.42
17.81
13.07
10.44
21.11

1.028
71,5

826
606
484
979

SOUTHEASTERN CUS[) 337 80, M8R.4YR

VOTE FOR 3
MRK HITZ
JORDA|i HENRY

GRANT HOLST.

DARI LYII COLEI.IAI.I

ERIC BUNNELL

BOBBI SI4ITH.

141

136

182
13

172
150

16.51
15.93
21.31
8.55

20.t4
11 .56

CARL SANDBURG CCD 518 TRUSTEES

VOTE FOR 3
JOSH D. GIBB
IIILLIAI,I C. ROBINSON .

RODNEY P. GRII4ES

GAYLA J. PACHECO

I.lICHAEL MARTINEZ -

GAYLE KEISER

JOHN I.IOOD CCD 539 TRUSTEES

VOTE FOR 3

LISRY FISCHER

ANGELA GREGER

ROBERT RHEA.

133

i11
t47

34.02
28.39
37.60

I]ARSAII CUSD 316 BD. MBR.4YR

VOTE FOR 3
COURTNEY YUSKIS

AIIBER RUSKELL.WER .

JEREI,IY CONKRIO]T .

RYAi'I JACQUOT

30.41
21.63
22.26
25.71

0

REG. SCH. TRUSTEES.6YR. ABCI,IPS

VOTE FOR 3

NO CANDIDATE FILED

REG. SCH. TRUSTEES. UNEX. 2YR.ABCI4PS

VOTE FOR 2
NO CANOIDATE FILED

0

0

4 100.00

REG. SCH. TRUSTEES.6YR. FHMS

VOTE FOR 3

GERqLD L, MLKER ,

FRAi,ICIS 11. I,IILSON,
2.294
1,117

67.21
32.79



UIiI.1ARY REPORT

IUN OATE:04/18/23 11:48 /$l

,I,IERGENCY A},IBULANCE QUESTION
,OTE FOR 1

YES

N0.

CONSOLIOATED ELECTION

APRTL 4. 2023
HANCOCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

IEG, SCH. TRUSTEES, UNE)( . 2YR.FHMS
IOTE FOR 1

JOHN HARSHALL

:OI,NTY SCHOOL SALES TAX
,OTE FOR 1

YES

N0.

VOTES PERCENT

1.897 100.00

1.517
1,538

49.66
50.34

65.00
35.00

IAUVOO.COLUSA CUSO 325 QUESTION
IOTE FOR 1

YES

N0.
31.79

1,523
820

113

186



-- l, Holly A' wirde-Tiflman, county crerk of county of Hancock, state of flinois, which office is anoffice of record having a sear, do hereby certify that vareri K. oitimer, aurnside, Irinois 62330,representing the Democratic party, and Lisa Doorey, warsaw, lllinois 62379 representing the-nepubricanParty served as members of the canvassing Board ior the consolidated Election held Ap-rit an, i6zs. rhemembers of the canvassing board hereby affix their seals certirying the official results of the saidconsolidated Election' The annexed document is the official canvass for Hancock county, lllinois forsaid General Election.

A totar of ,11 {D persons cast barots at the consoridated Erection in Hancock county,lllinois.

The fofiowing individuars received varid write-in votes at the Aprir 4th, 2023, consoridated
Election in Hancock County, tllinois:

COUNTY OF HANCOCK

SIATE OF ILLINOIS

Office:

Name:

Office:

Name:

Office:

offlce:

Office:

Office:

CERTIFICATE

las Mem

Hancock Henderson

Erica stewart J t

Dallas Citv Elementary School Board MGmber 2vr term

Hancock Henderson

Scott Joseph Faul .t{
Aueusta Villase Trustee-Full Term

Hancock

Matt Thompson

Stephen Wilson

Hancock

Jason Maloney

CCrthare Elementarv School Member-Zvr Unexplred

Hancock

Stephanie Fitch

Linda Brooks Housewright

2
,.

?<
qe

)

)

)

)

-a-

AuEusta Vlllape Trustee-2yr Unexpired

Chili Park District Commissioner-Full Term

Hancock

Derekvait 2q



Office:

Dated this 18th day of April 2023.

Lisa Dooley
Republican County Canvassing Board Member

Va eri K. er
Democratic County Canvassing Board Member

chili Park District Commissioner-2vr Unexpired Term

Hancock

Kara Twaddle ?q

);u 4.(!,;
Ha

)ru d.G-^*
Holly lde-Tillman
Hanco unty clerk

Holly A.



cir of Da11as City

Mayo r
Kevin Six

Commi ss ioner s

Harold E. Northup Jr.
Peggy E. Newberry
Gregory J. 01s on
Carole McDovelL

Hancock Henderson

66 L4

5B

69

59

60

57

Dallas Cit y Park DisErict Hancock Henderson TOTAL

Jan Hoyt-Brown
Allison Jeanne Johnson 7t

TOTAL

80

69

80

70

70

11

11

11

10

11

10

46

6r



Villase of Plymouth

Andrea Cox

Gary Hur t
Sara Inman

Tammy Weber

Hanc ock McDonough TOTAL

-0- 26

-0-
-0-
-0-

56

38

46

2 yr. Lerm.

Kyle Thomps on 35 -0-

L6

*
38

46

I



Greater West Central Llbrary District

Hanc o ck Adams Mc D onough Schuyler Total

Karen Jansgen
Kristina I'a rwe 11

Joshua S tu ckman
Kraig Hi l and

295

161

254

503

3a 5

305
408

s8

58

4?

15

_u_
7

13

135

__q!_
93

94



Dal1as Elementary School /132 7

Shasta He idbrede r

Hancock Hender son TOTAL

130 63 193

Fu 11 Term

Lee E. I,libbel1
Sarah H. S chae fer
Bob Castillo

119

130 182

t79
163109

Write-In Candida t e s

Erica Stewart (Ful1 Term )

Scott Joseph Faul (2 yr. Term)

zt 6

954

Z7

52

60

)4



LaHarpe Elementary School District /1347

William Col11ns
Joshua E. Walke r

Hancock Henderson McDonough TOTAL

183 ZO -0- 203
t94 15 -0- 209

Dustin De the rage
Leandra De i. t. ri ch
Dana Bly t.he

t69
206

204

-0- 189

228

227

-0-
-0-

20

22

Z1



Julie Stevens

Sarah Kearby

Hancock Adams

224 11 11 51

2t7 10 20

25

5

Mark Hitz
Jordan Henry
Grant Holst
Darilyn Coleman
Eric Bunne 11

Bobbi Smi t.h

141

136

r82
73

t7z
150

3

3

4

z

1

4

158

t56
2to

82

t97
178

Southeastern School Dist.rict #337

McDonough Schuyler TOTAL

I
11

15

3

11

13

6

6

9

4

13

11


